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14-0199 CHURCH 6,656 06/16/2014

1168 MAINT/ALTR 338 01/22/2009

1072 MAINT/ALTR 100 11/07/2008

2949 CHURCH 537 05/26/2004

1995 REMODEL 400 01/22/2001

HX Base Yr

268 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 30 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 68 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9100 04 37,848 81.9660 63.11 2,388,587 1958 1958 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 36607

BAS 36,607 100 36,6071,155,134

CAN 4,138 30 1,241 39,160

40,745 37,8481,194,294

NULL

Unexpected EOF () at line 1:4 inside area NULL.  Expecting COLON or EQUAL.

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 3,500

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 9,000

15,000

1 7100 C CHURCH 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00154,203.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.75 3.75 578,261

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 4.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 62,000.00 62,000.00 261,020
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HX Base Yr

268 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 40
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 30 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 20 100
RMS 20 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

9100 04 25,198 156.5813 120.57 3,038,123 2015 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

2 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 25025

BAS 25,025 100 25,0252,775,883

CAN 576 30 173 19,190

25,601 25,1982,795,073
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